
BTS = Boat Tail Spitzer AF/SS = A-Frame Semi-Spitzer AF/FN = A-Frame Flat Nose AF/RN = A-Frame Round Nose AF/HP = A-Frame Hollow Point
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.364

350

400

450

500

500

AF/FN

AF/FN

AF/SS

AF/SS

AF/RN

.257"
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30

8mm

8mm

338
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.344
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.344

.401

.323

.414
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.450

.493

.367
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.357

.393
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120
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AF/SS
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1.230"
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ProfileA-Frame
Rifle Bullet
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ProfileA-Frame
Rifle Bullet
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Sect.
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Coef.

ProfileA-Frame
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ProfileA-Frame
Muzzle Loader
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375
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404
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AF/SS
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9.3mm

9.3mm
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6mm
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6.5mm
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7mm
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338
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.257"
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.284"

.308"

.308"
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 .214

.218
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75

90

100

130 

130

150
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BTS
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Cal. Dia. Wt.
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Ball.
Coef.

ProfileScirocco
Rifle Bullet

NEW
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Swift Rifle, Revolver, and Muzzle Loader Bullet Specifications

Protected rear core
provides momentum for 

deep penetration

Semi-spitzer nose profile
designed to withstand recoil
impact in magazine without 

deforming

Progressively tapered jacket
controls rate of expansion over

wide range of velocities

Jacket formed from pure 
copper, not alloys

A-Frame® Cross member 
positioned to optimize expansion

diameter for each caliber

A-Frame®

Scirocco®

Thick jacket locks in 
rear core, preventing 

deformation and 
retaining weight

Pure lead core bonded to jacket with 
Swift proprietary process

Boat tail base profile
reduces drag and

eases seating

Scirocco® is identified by the 
Signature Black Tip.TM 

The polymer tip initiates 
expansion and is precisely shaped 

to reduce frontal air resistance

Advanced secant ogive nose profile
allows high ballistic coefficient

Long driving band for improved 
rotational stability

Pure copper jacket is progressively
tapered to control expansion

development throughout a wide 
range of velocities

Jacket and core are joined together using 
proven Swift bonding technology

Thick base prevents bullet 
deformation in high-velocity

magnum calibers


